

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G.SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).7854/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 14/09/2006 in CWP No.2145/2005 of The
HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

GM,HARYANA ROADWAYS,ROHTAK

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DILBAGH SINGH

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH SLP(C)NOS.7855-7858 of 2007

Date: 23/10/2007 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Manjit Singh, Adv.
for Mr. T.V. George,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Anil Hooda, Adv.
for Dr. Sushil Balwada,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

As a last chance, Counter Affidavit may be filed before 23rd
November, 2007.

List the matters on 23rd November, 2007.

(S.G.SHAH)
Registrar